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Chapter WFSB 12
FINAL OFFERS

WESB 12.01 Distribution of final offers.

WFSB 12.01 Distribution of final offers. Final offers have filed final offers, whichever date is earlier.
filed under s. 289.33 (10), Stats., shall become available to the History: Cr. Register, July, 1991, No. 427, eff. 8—1-91; correction made under
public 90 days after the date of notice ordering the parties to sub- - 1393 @m) (b) 7., Stats., Register, October, 1999, No. 526.
mit final offers or when both the applicant and the local committee

Published under s. 35.93, Stats. Updated on the first day of each month. Entire code is always current. The Register date on each page
is the date the chapter was last published. Register, October, 1999, No. 526


https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/statutes/35.93
https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/statutes/35.93
https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/administrativecode/WFSB%2012.01
https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/statutes/289.33(10)
https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/register/427/B/toc
https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/register/526/B/toc

